
 

ODMHSAS Specialty Courts Assistance 
 
 

Administrative 
 
Nisha Wilson 
Director of Specialty Courts 
NWilson@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-6853 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Cynthia Thompson 
Specialty Courts Assistant 
Cynthia.Thompson@ 
odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-1662 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Contracts 
 
Maggie Green 
Fiscal Program Manager 
mgreen@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-5778 
F: 405-522-3867 
 
Expenditure Reports 
 
Denise Edmond 
Financial Audit 
DEdmond@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-8046 
F: 405-522-8184 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Data 
 
Nancy Warren 
Data Analyst 
NWarren@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-6170 
F: 405-522-3829 
 
(alt.) Lorrie Byrum 
Data Analyst 
LByrum@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-6172 
F: 405-522-3829 
 
 
Family/Juvenile Courts 
 
Nicholas Petschel 
Street Project Director 
Nicholas.Petschel@ 
odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-2625 
F: 405-522-6809 
 
Janine Reynolds 
Field Service Coordinator 
Janine.reynolds@ 
odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-0103 
F: 405-522-6809 
 
 
Mental Health Courts 
 
Richard Underwood 
Field Service Coordinator 
RUnderwood@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-4939 
F: 405-522-3137 
 

 
 
Drug Courts 
 
Stephanie Gay 
Drug Court Administrative 
Coordinator 
SGay@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-1649 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Kim Cain 
SE Region Field Service 
Coordinator 
KACain@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-2693 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Tanya Stephens 
Western Region Field 
Service Coordinator 
Tanya.Stephens@ 
odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-8189 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Joe Yosten 
NE Region Field Service 
Coordinator 
jyosten@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-2654 
F: 405-522-3137 
 
Kerry Mucker 
Veteran Courts Field Service 
Coordinator  
Kerry.Mucker@odmhsas.org 
P: 405-522-8020 
F: 405-522-3137 
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